
 

SOAR Academy K-8 
Located at Owl Creek Campus 

Designee Kristy Harter (k-8) kristy.harter@fayar.net 

SPS / Examiner Home Building SPS 
School Psychology 
Specialist / Examiner 

 

Speech Language 
Pathologist 

Kevin Stockton kevin.stockton@fayar.net  

Teachers Michelle Lollar 
Hannah Robertson  
Ashley Reider 
Wendi Young 
 

michelle.lollar@fayar.net 
hannah.robertson@fayar.net 
ashley.reider@fayar.net 
wendi.young@fayar.net  

Paraprofessionals Yahia Yas 
 
Cheyenne Daley 
Stephanie Brito   
Carrie Martin  
Michael Quesada  
 
Latrina Pearson 
 
 

yahya.hashimalkhudhir@fay
ar.net  
cheyenne.daley@fayar.net 
stephanie.brito@fayar.net 
carrie.martin@fayar.net 
michael.quesada@fayar.net 
 
latrina.pearson@fayar.net  
 

Support Staff District Staff as assigned  

 

SOAR Academy 9-12 
Located at ALLPS Campus 

Designee & Resource 
Teacher 

Suzette Noble 
Caroline McLeod 

suzette.noble@fayar.net 
caroline.mcleod@fayar.net 

School Psychology 
Specialist / Examiner 

 
Connie Hancock 

 
connie.hancock@fayar.net 

Speech Language 
Pathologist 

Kara Cullins 
Lane McCullough 
Charrisce Craft 

kara.cullins@fayar.net 
lane.mccullough@fayar.net 
charrisce.craft@fayar.net 

SLS Teacher Darwin Silva Diaz darwin.silva@fayar.net 

Paraprofessionals Alissa Oxford 
Haley Lewis 

alissa.oxford@fayar.net 
haley.lewis@fayar.net 

Occupational Therapist Libby Gibson 
Jay Guthrie 
Madeline Smith 

libby.gibson@fayar.net 
jay.guthrie@fayar.net 
madeline.smigh@fayar.net  

Physical Therapist Barron South 
Ashley Mathias 
Natasha Nelson  

barron.south@fayar.net 
ashley.mathias@fayar.net  
natasha.nelson@fayar.net 

Support Staff District Staff as assigned  

 

 
Special Services Office 

300 S. Ray Ave. ~  Fayetteville, Arkansas 72701 
479-444-3000 ~ FAX 479-973-8660      
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